Village of Manchester Board Meeting Agenda, July 11, 2016
8 Clifton Street, Manchester, New York 5:00 pm

5:00 PM - Pledge of Allegiance to the flag, Call meeting to order

1. Attendance for quorum

2. Approval of previous meeting minutes

3. Treasurer’s report

4. Abstracts, vouchers —approval to pay bills
5.
6
7
8
9

Heating & Cooling maintenance quote
Water Tower Demolition Quotes

Summer Concert Series

10. DPW report -

11. Police report -

12. Fire Department report — List of Officers; members
13. Adjourn meeting

14. Next meeting date August 1, 2016

Note: The above agenda may be edited prior or during meeting and may not
necessarily be addressed in item order.

Rita J. Gurewitch
Village Clerk/Treasurer
(585) 289-4340
rig@rochester.rr.com
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